PCC Events Calendar 2022-2023

Friday, November 4, 2022 Chapter Meeting
Installation of Officers Overbrook Golf Club
5:30 Cocktails, 6:15 Dinner. Black Tie. $80 per person

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Chapter Meeting
Charlotte's Restaurant, Newtown Square 5:30 PM Meeting, 6:15 PM Dinner

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 BOM Meeting
Charlotte's Restaurant, Newtown Square 11:00 AM

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Chapter Meeting and Wreath Laying
Washington Square 11:00 AM Wreath Laying and Remarks
then 11:30 Wreath Laying at Independence Hall
11:50 Picture in front of Museum of the American Revolution
12:15 Luncheon at P. J. Clarke's at The Curtis 601 Walnut St.

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 BOM Meeting
Charlotte's Restaurant, Newtown Square  11:00 AM
Presentation of the Budget

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Chapter Meeting
11:30 Meet at Lehman's Restaurant - 400 Wanamaker Ave, Essington (near PHL)

Monday, April 24, 2023 Chapter Meeting
Zoom Meeting 7:30PM ... REVISED START TIME
PATRIOT GRAVES AND FLAGGING (extra meeting)

Speakers: Joe Stokes
John F. Mitchell

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 BOM Meeting
Charlotte's Restaurant, Newtown Square 5:30 PM

Program: Chairman and Officer Reports

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Annual Picnic
Fenimore Woods Park, Radnor Twp. 11:30 AM - 4:00 PM

July ----- No Meetings
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August -- No Meetings

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 BOM & Chapter Meeting
Charlotte's Restaurant, Newtown Square 11:00 AM arrival
Receive Nominating Committee report from Chair John Mitchell

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Joint DAR/SAR Event
Constitution Week Luncheon 11:30 AM
Alloy Hotel, King of Prussia, PA

Sunday, September 17, 2023 PSSDAR Constitution Week Prayer Service
Memorial Chapel, Valley Forge, PA 1:00 PM
Chapel is on Rte 23 adjacent to VFNHP

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Annual Meeting

Election of Officers and Dinner ~ $55 per person

Glenhardie Country Club, 1399 E. Old Eagle School Road, Wayne
5:30 Cocktails / 5:45 Meeting / 6:45 Dinner

Friday, November 3, 2023 Chapter Meeting
Installation of Officers Overbrook Golf Club
5:30 Cocktails, 6:15 Dinner. Black Tie. $80 per person



